   HC-IPC-T4744-0600-32G
2MP ANPR NETWORK CAMERA
Product Features
≥   HD LPR surveillance camera
≥   Auto day/night functionality
≥   2D/3D DNR (Digital Noise Reduction)
≥   Up to 120 dB WDR (Wide Dynamic Range)
≥   Smart H.265 / H.265+ / H.265 / H.264+ / H.264 / MJPEG
≥   2D/3D DNR (Digital Noise Reduction)
≥   Embedded smart algorithm
≥   Triple streams,
≥   ROI (Region of Interest), ONVIF Conformance
≥   Optional network interfaces with Ethernet RJ45 and
     optical SFP
≥   AC 24V /DC 12 V/PoE with uninterruptible power supply
≥   6 KV surge protection designed for network interface
Specifications :
CAMERA
Sensor      1/2.8" progressive scan, CMOS
Shutter     Auto/Manual, 1/6~1/100000 s
Min. Illumination Colour: 0.001 Lux (F1.2, AGC ON)
B/W:0.001 Lux (F1.2, AGC ON)
Lens       5~50mm @ F1.6, horizontal field of view: 50° ~ 7.1° /
7~22mm@F1.6, motorized (H: 44°~17.6°) (Optional)
Iris      DC-iris
Day& Night      Automatically removable IR-Cut filter(ICR)
Digital Noise Reduction   2D/3D DNR
S/N      >52dB
Defog      Optical Defog & Digital Defog
WDR      120 dB
VIDEO
Video Compression    Smart H.265 / H.265+ / H.265 / H.264+ / H.264 / MJPEG
H.264 code Profile    Baseline profile, Main profile, High profile
Frame Rate Main Stream:2MP (1920×1080): Max. 60 fps;
Sub Stream: 720P: Max. 30 fps;
Third Stream:  D1/CIF/480x240Max. 30 fps
HLC      Supported
BLC      Supported
ABF      Supported
OSD  Up to 4 OSD
ROI  Up to 4 areas
Privacy mask  Up to 4 areas
SMART
Image Settings:  Rotate Mode, Saturation, Brightness, Contrast, Sharpness
adjustable by client software or web browser
Intelligent Identification   Scene change detection, video tampering detection, license
                                                                                plate recognition, motion detection
General Function Watermark, IP address filtering, video mask, heartbeat,
password protection, non-photosensitive switch, image
distortion correction
Smart IR 100mtr
LPR
Snapshot     Overview and cutout of plate for picture
White List     10000
Capture Speed Range    0 ~ 70km/h
AUDIO
Audio Compression  G.711
Two-way audio  Supported
Suppression     Supported
STORAGE
Edge Storage     Micro SD, up to 128 GB / 256 GB (Optional)
Network storage    NAS (Network Attached Storage) Local PC for instant
                                                                                recording
NETWORK
Protocols IPv4, IPv6, IGMP, ICMP, ARP, TCP, UDP, DHCP, PPPoE, RTP,
RTSP, RTCP, DNS, DDNS, NTP, FTP, UPnP, HTTP, HTTPS,
SMTP, 802.1x, SNMP
Compatible Integration                            ONVIF (Profile S, Profile G) API
Online Connection    Support simultaneous monitoring for up to 10 users;
                                                                               Support multi-stream real time transmission
INTERFACE
Audio I/O     3.5 mm audio interface
Input: impedance 35 kΩ; amplitude 2 V [p-p]
Output: impedance 600 Ω; amplitude 2 V [p-p]
Alarm I/O     1 / 1
Network     1 RJ45 10/100M
GENERAL
Power  12 V DC±25% / PoE
  Power consumption: 11 W
Dimensions (L × W × H)  279.5 × 100.3 × 88.9
Weight  1.04kg (2.2 lb)
Working Environment  -30 °C ~ 60 °C (-22°F~140°F),
  Humidity: less than 95 % (non-condensing)